
686mm

1/2"-13 UNC

1/2"-13 UNC MTG BOLTS

330mm

ACCESS PLATE

FOR CLARITY
SHOWN REMOVED

STUB OUT
102mm

4"

(NOT SUPPLIED)
SCREWDRIVER STOP

(NOT SUPPLIED)
1/2" IPS SUPPLY

(NOT SUPPLIED)
1-1/2" IPS WASTE

CONCRETE SLAB
30" SQUARE

27"

914mm
36"

13"

RECESS

ANCHORS

MOUNTING PLATE

FINISHED GRADE

457mm
18"

PLATES

RECESSED
ACCESS

16mm
5/8"

4X 1/8"
3.2mm

MIN.
152mm

6"

813mm
32"

870mm
34-1/4"

2-1/2"

686mm
27"

241mm
9-1/2"

292mm
11-1/2"

356mm
14"318mm

12-1/2"

7"
178mm

CONCRETE PEDESTAL

STOP, COMPRESSION

(SUPPLIED)

1-1/2" O.D. 1/2" IPS INLET

TO
STRAINER

INLET

457mm
18"

TAILPIECE

SCREWDRIVER
BIB FAUCET
MODEL 6250LF

(NOT SUPPLIED)

NOTES:

1   REFER TO 5874 SERIES OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL FOR 
     PUSH BUTTON AND VALVE INSTALLATION/MAINTENANCE INSTRUCTIONS.

2   SPACER IS GLUED TO WALL OF PEDESTAL, BUT MAY BE KNOCKED OFF
     DURING WASTE ARM ASSEMBLY REMOVAL/REPAIR. ENSURE THAT SPACER
     IS REPLACED TO KEEP HOSE AND WASTE ARM ALIGNED PROPERLY. 

SEE 
BIB FAUCET
DETAIL

ACCESS PLATE
0004499489

1/2" TUBING &
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
(NOT SUPPLIED)

BIB FAUCET
    DETAIL

(OPTIONAL)

1/2" NPT

1/2" NPT

FITTINGS, & 3/8" O.D.
TUBING (NOT SUPPLIED)

(OPTIONAL)

1/2" TEE
(SUPPLIED)
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